
Rilevazione dei costi per servizi 

erogati per il 

Periodo 01/01/2018– 31/12/2018

               223.503,63 

               198.261,00 

               421.764,63 

33%

                     236.142,37 

                       37.881,39 

TOTALI                                                900.989,20        243.082,19 

33%                      198.260,98 

Costo del 

Personale                                                306.206,24 

Spese servizi                                                594.782,96 33%        198.260,98 

         44.821,21 

AUTOMOBILE 

CLUB PISA
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FINANZIARI
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SERVIZI ISTITUZIONALI


